o
Loty

"Guif Coast Region

AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

Customer # ‘

[
. 080136

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT BETWEEN JANI-KING and
COMPANY NAME Diamondhead City Hall
Appress 5000 Diamondhead Circle
crry, state.zip Diamondhead MS 39525
ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE: 9/17/18
NEW PRICE: $2,799.00 .cr month
OLD PRICE: $2,100.00 ,er month
AMOUNT INCREASED: + $699.00 er month
EFFECTIVE DATE:
REASON FOR INCREASE/DECREASE SQ. FEET
OLD
1- - -
Add Activity Center, Halls, and restrooms 1 x week 16,430
2‘ NEW
18,662
3. [] nocuance
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS TO REMAIN THE SAME
Authorized Customer Signature JANI-KING Representative
Eddie Valeros
Print Name Print Name
Date Date

After approving please
email to evaleros@janikinggcr.com

to ensure proper billing
TEMPLATES\JK-Customer Sales Revised 02.2021



